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Senior Secondary School
Valasaravakkam, Chennai -87

II- TERMINAL EXAM TIME TABLE FOR STD. VI -2025-2026

DATE DAY Class VI
11.12.2025 Thursday English
12.12.2025 Friday IMO
13.12.2025 Saturday III Lang
15.12.2025 Monday Social Science
16.12.2025 Tuesday Holiday
17.12.2025 Wednesday IT Language
18.12.2025 Thursday Holiday
19.12.2025 Friday Science
20.12.2025 Saturday Holiday
22.12.2025 Monday Maths Day
23.12.2025 Tuesday Maths
24.12.2025 Wednesday GK/CS
Class 6 Term II portions
Lesson
1. The Marble champ Writing skill Grammar
Poem 1. Diary writing 1 .Tenses (All )
ENGLISH 1. The Duck 2 . Prepositions
2. Olympic Granny 3 . Degrees of comparison
My little book of 4 . Adjectives
literature
1. The painted ceiling
HINDI SL0Lp Sanskrit
1. BRI S LIMTL e Chapter : 7,8,9,11&12
II Language 2 Md @Wweb 3,4,5,6 Shabdha Roopani :
3. W F e S B - g1
4. B A flememum’ @ Dhathu Roopani : &IT-
5. fer aoid HHSSmEN (1-0) forg, 17
6. TS oA Ligsaid ereoor (81,82) | S Number (1-30)
7. HIhRTI. HHY: Time
HTHRU] Grammar
SO LITL MBS 6T
HINDI L TLIr
III LANG 1. 999 2. g@il—;g fpeooriy
2. ¢l ﬁ'ﬁ%m WIT(HEmL g7
3. BRI & T 3. BTWLD, RIBITULD
4. BITELSLD.
Ch-8.Fractions Olympiad-Ch-7,8,11
Ch-9. Decimals (Level-1)
Maths Ch-12 Algebraic
Expressions(Ex12.1
and 12.2)
Ch-
Constructions(Ex:15.4
and Ex.15.5)




Science

1. Light shadow and
reflection.

2. Changes around us.
3.Things around us

4. Fun with magnets.
5. Forms and

movement.
History Geography Civics
Social science Ch 4 - The First Cities | Ch 4 - Maps Ch 4 - Key elements of

Ch 5 - Different ways
of life

Ch 5 - Major realms of the
earth

democratic government
Ch 5 - Local government:
Panchayati Raj

GK

Topics

1. Around the world
Page No 18

2. Environment and the
world of science

3. The world of plants
and animals

4. Art and literature
(Page 18 to Page 40)

Computer
Science

Ch 4 - Microsoft Excel
2016

Ch5 - Formulas and
Functions

PRINCIPAL



